Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:52.21
1:52.80
1:53.69
1:53.95
1:54.67
1:55.00
1:56.99
1:57.29
1:57.88
1:58.06
1:58.25
1:59.16
1:59.72
1:59.88
2:00.54
2:01.09
2:01.50
2:02.04
2:02.98
2:08.91
2:09.41
2:09.49
2:10.70
2:11.42
2:13.58

2:14.86
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Date

01/12/19
01/12/19
02/12/18
05/12/21
02/12/18
16/11/19
14/06/21
04/11/20
23/06/17
20/11/16
23/11/20
08/11/15
11/03/18
16/10/16
06/11/16
24/06/16
18/10/15
22/11/15
26/06/15
25/01/15
26/10/14
15/03/14
211114
29/06/14
30/11/13
22/11113
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Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
Crawley Swimming Club

Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Llanelli Open Meet 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Crawley Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Sussex County Winter Meet

Sussex County Championships

Crawley Club Championships

Leatherhead Summer Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships
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Venue

WNPS
WNPS
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
K2
Crawley
Guildford
Swansea
Portsmouth
Llanelli
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Surrey
Crawley
Cranleigh
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Dorking
Horsham

Crawley
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Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni
Swansea Uni
Swansea Aq
Swansea Uni

Swansea Aq

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Swansea Aq
Crawley
Crawley
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Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley
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ca4.91
2:17.14
2:17.83
2:20.41
2:22.79
2:26.72
2:27.04
2:27.76
2:29.94
2:34.46
2:34.67
2:34.86
2:41.49
2:49.90
3:09.90
3:10.16

3:16.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:53.95
1:56.99
1:58.25
1:57.29
1:52.21
1:52.80
1:55.00
1:54.67
1:53.69
1:59.72
1:57.88
1:58.06
2:00.54
1:59.88
2:01.09
2:02.04
1:59.16
2:01.50
2:02.98
2:08.91
2:10.70
2:09.41
2:11.42

2:09.49

2:14.91
2:13.58
2:14.86
2:17.14
2:17.83
2:20.41
2:27.76
2:22.79

2:27.04
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27/04/13
16/03/13
10/02/13
21/07/12
17/03/12
15/04/12
23/11112
04/02/12
26/11/11
08/01/12
18/10/11
25/09/11
08/05/11
15/01/11
14/11/10
01/11/09

Date

05/12/21
14/06/21
23/11/20
04/11/20
01/12/19
01/12/19
16/11/19
02/12/18
02/12/18
11/03/18
23/06/17
20/11/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
24/06/16
22/11/15
08/11/15
18/10/15
26/06/15
25/01/15
21/11/14
26/10/14
29/06/14
15/03/14

02/02/14
30/11/13
22/11113
27/04/13
16/03/13
10/02/13
23/11112
21/07/12
15/04/12
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Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Sussex County Championship

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Sussex County Championships

Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional
Crawley SC Time Trials

Sussex Schools Swimming Assoc Champs
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Littlehampton Splash In To 2012

Crawley Club Championships

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Crawley Club Champs

Sussex Development Meet

Crawley Club Champs

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1
Crawley Swimming Club

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Llanelli Open Meet 2018

Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Crawley Club Championships

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Crawley Club Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

Leatherhead Summer Meet

Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Sussex County Championship

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Crawley SC Time Trials

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012

Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional

norsHam
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Southampton
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Littlehampton
Crawley
Felpham
Haslemere
Crawley
Brighton

Crawley

Venue

Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
K2
WNPS
WNPS
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Llanelli
Crawley
Guildford
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Cranleigh
Crawley
Horsham
Dorking
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Southampton

Bognor Regis

viawiey
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni

Swansea Uni

Swansea Uni

Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

PagsZ/3

Level

o o o

3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:26.72
2:29.94
2:34.67
2:34.46
2:34.86
2:41.49
2:49.90
3:09.90
3:10.16

3:16.71
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17/03/12
04/02/12
08/01/12
26/11/11
18/10/11
25/09/11
08/05/11
15/01/11
14/11/10
01/11/09

Sussex County Championships

Sussex Schools Swimming Assoc Champs
Littlehampton Splash In To 2012

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Club Championships
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Crawley Club Champs

Sussex Development Meet

Crawley Club Champs

Crawley
Crawley
Littlehampton
Horsham
Crawley
Felpham
Haslemere
Crawley
Brighton

Crawley
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Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
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